
1. Rush Blue

2. Southern Ohio Elite-Black Black

3. Southern Ohio Elite-White White

4. Panthers SC (Thurston) White

5. Panther FC (Teter) Black

6. Circleville Tigers Red

7. Triple Crown Magic (F/W) Yellow

Day Date Time Home vs Awayvs

Wednesday 2/3/2021 5:15pm 7 vs 4

2/3/2021 6:10pm 2 vs 6

2/3/2021 7:05pm 3 vs 4

2/3/2021 8:00pm 1 vs 5vs

Wednesday 2/10/2021 5:15pm 2 vs 7

2/10/2021 6:10pm 3 vs 6

2/10/2021 7:05pm 1 vs 4

2/10/2021 8:00pm 5 vs 6vs

Saturday 2/13/2021 5:00pm 2 vs 3vs

Wednesday 2/17/2021 5:15pm 1 vs 2

2/17/2021 6:10pm 6 vs 7

2/17/2021 7:05pm 4 vs 2

2/17/2021 8:00pm 5 vs 3vs

Wednesday 2/24/2021 5:15pm 1 vs 7

2/24/2021 6:10pm 4 vs 6

2/24/2021 7:05pm 1 vs 3

2/24/2021 8:00pm 5 vs 2vs

Wednesday 3/3/2021 5:15pm 3 vs 7

3/3/2021 6:10pm 2 vs 4

3/3/2021 7:05pm 5 vs 7

3/3/2021 8:00pm 1 vs 6

Saturday 3/6/2021 11:00am 1 vs 4vs

Wednesday 3/10/2021 5:15pm 6 vs 7

3/10/2021 6:10pm 4 vs 5

3/10/2021 7:05pm 2 vs 3

3/10/2021 8:00pm 1 vs 5

Friday 3/12/2021 6:40pm 5 vs 6vs

Saturday 3/13/2021 1:00pm Quarter 1 vs Quarter 1

3/13/2021 2:00pm Quarter 2 vs Quarter 2

Wednesday 3/17/2021 6:00pm Semi 1 vs Semi 1

3/17/2021 7:00pm Semi 2 vs Semi 2

Sunday 3/21/2021 2:00pm Winner-Semi 1 vs Winner - Semi 2 CHAMP

TCFFC Winter 2021 Indoor Soccer 7th/8th Grade Division Season Schedule


